
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 3
St.Vith 11.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Jan DELOBEL
Omega
Course : H40
Distance : 7730m (Climbing 180m)
Time : 1:14:57 (9'42"/km)

6/17 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Garnt SWINKELS 1:02:26
2. Klaus SCHWALL 1:04:34
3. Wannes HENDRICKX 1:10:00

1. 187 00:03:45 386m 9'43"/km
2. 92 00:02:49 00:06:34 388m 7'16"/km
3. 200 00:02:41 00:09:15 269m 9'59"/km
4. 229 00:06:21 00:15:36 781m 8'08"/km
5. 237 00:07:36 00:23:12 728m 10'26"/km
6. 241 00:01:50 00:25:02 226m 8'07"/km
7. 242 00:02:20 00:27:22 200m 11'40"/km
8. 233 00:04:23 00:31:45 244m 17'58"/km
9. 243 00:07:36 00:39:21 688m 11'03"/km

10. 244 00:03:33 00:42:54 309m 11'29"/km
11. 205 00:05:24 00:48:18 637m 8'29"/km
12. 212 00:06:26 00:54:44 568m 11'20"/km
13. 213 00:08:27 01:03:11 691m 12'14"/km
14. 184 00:06:10 01:09:21 631m 9'46"/km
15. 220 00:03:51 01:13:12 458m 8'24"/km
16. 165 00:01:03 01:14:15 193m 5'26"/km
17. 999 00:00:42 01:14:57 215m 3'15"/km
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